TMAG Children's Festival ARTWORK Competition – CREATIVITY

Last Name:

First Name:

The TMAG Children's Festival is back in 2018! Create an artwork all about CREATIVITY

and the most creative artwork will be selected for the cover of the 2018 Children's Festival program. The winning artist will also receive a TMAG Prize Pack!

You can use any materials you like to make a 2D artwork (eg. pencils, crayons, pastels, pens, paint, collage). Just make sure your artwork fills the whole space below.

ou must be 12 years of age or younger to enter. CLOSING DATE EXTENDED!	TASMANIAN
You must be 12 years of age or younger to enter	

Entries now close 4:00 pm Sunday 10 December 2017.

Fill in the details on Page 2 of this Entry Form and attach before submitting your entry.

Enquiries: tmag.bookings@tmag.tas.gov.au



TMAG Children's Festival ARTWORK Competition Entry Form – Page 2

The Prize Pack - The winner of the competition will have their artwork featured on the program cover for the 2018 TMAG Children's Festival and other festival promotional material and receive a prize pack containing the following:

- \$50 voucher to spend in TMAG's Museum Shop
- 1 x Cool Science Book

Entrant Details

• A TMAG Children's Festival GOLD PASS! – This will guarantee you a reserved place at 3 booked workshops. The winner will be notified by Friday 22 December 2017 and the Prize Pack will be presented during the TMAG Children's Festival opening event on Tuesday 17 April 2018.

First Name: _	Last Name:	
Address:		
Date of Birth:	/School:	
Parent/Guardian Details		
First Name:	Last Name:	
Phone Number: Email:		
Parent/Guardian Consent - Minors		
I, the parent/legal guardian of the minor named above ("Child"), confirm that the Material submitted is the original work of this Child, and that the child is aged 12 years or younger as of Sunday 22 April 2018, and give the Tasmanian Museum and Art Gallery ("TMAG") consent to publish, reproduce or otherwise use, the Child's Materials for the Specified Purposes. The Materials and Specified Purpose are as follows:		
Materials	Child's ARTWORK entered into the TMAG Children's Festival Artwork Competition.	
Specified Purposes The use of the Materials for the marketing and promotion of the 2018 TMAG Children's Festival. For the Specified Purposes including: The publication, reproduction, or any other use, of the Materials, in part or full, in the design of the 2018 TMAG Children's Festival Program and associated marketing and promotional material, in printed or electronic form, and available to a global audience, via the Internet. The publication of the Child's name for the purpose of identifying those who participated in the TMAG Children's Festival Artwork Competition. The Child that wins the TMAG Children's Festival Artwork Competition will receive the Prize Pack as outlined above and their Materials will be the feature of the marketing and promotion outlined above. If the Child's Materials is not selected as the winner, it may be selected for display at TMAG in connection with the 2018 TMAG Children's Festival at TMAG's discretion without any prize given.		
I acknowledge that the law of Tasmania governs this consent, and it is subject to the jurisdiction of the Courts of Tasmania only.		
Signature: Date:/		

DO NOT FOLD YOUR ENTRY FORM

How to Enter

Make sure you fill out all of the details above and have the form signed by your parent or guardian. You can submit your entry at TMAG by putting it in the TMAG Children's Festival Artwork Competition Entry Box at the TMAG Visitor Information Desk.

OR POST: Children's Artwork Competition Entry, Tasmanian Museum and Art Gallery, GPO Box 1164, HOBART TAS 7001 CLOSING DATE EXTENED! Entries now close 4:00 pm Sunday 10 December 2017